You, your family, and friends are cordially invited to the

2024 Annual Meeting and Banquet of the Green Bay & Western Historical Society

Green Bay, Wisconsin ~ 5:00 p.m. Saturday, May 4, 2024 \$30 per person (GBWHS members) \$35 person (GBWHS non-members)

The Best Western Green Bay Inn Conference Center

780 Armed Forces Dr. Green Bay, WI 54304 (920) 499-3161

We will have a buffet including baked chicken, beef tips, potatoes, vegetables, rolls, and milk, upon request. The cost is \$30 for GBWHS members and \$35 for non-members. The banquet is open to all.

There will be a meet & greet at 5 p.m. after the Titletown Train Show closes. Dinner will be served around 6 p.m. The banquet is a great opportunity to talk with people who worked for the GB&W and hear about their days on this fascinating railroad. After holding the GBWHS Board of Directors election and announcing the results, we will present our main program:

"Wisconsin Central and the Itel Sisters"

by Andrew Nelson

Andrew Nelson, GBWHS board member and author of "Green Bay & Western Color Pictorial" (Four Ways West Publications) will present two multi-media programs.

The first will be on the Wisconsin Central through start-up in October 1987 to near the end in September 2001.

The second program will be "The Itel Sisters," covering the Fox River Valley Railroad and the Green Bay & Western.

Please fill out the Annual Meeting and Banquet form and send it in the enclosed envelope. Payment can be made via check, money order, or through our web site at **www.gbwhs.com**. If you plan to attend, please return the form to us no later than Saturday, April 27, 2024. For up-to-date information, please visit www.gbwhs.com. We hope to see you there!

GBWHS 2024 Annual Meeting and Banquet

Number of persons:	at \$30.00 per person. Total: \$
Number of persons:	at \$35.00 per person. Total: \$
	Grand Total: \$
Please i	nclude check or money order payable to:
Gree	n Bay & Western Historical Society
You can also submit yo	ur payment via the GBWHS website: www.gbwhs.com
Please print legibly.	Your information will not be used outside the GBWHS.
Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
E-mail:	
Phone:	
GBWHS Member:	()yes ()no
Paid via the GBWHS websit	e: () yes () no
Please send this form and	our check or money order by Saturday, March 25, 2023, t
I	Green Bay & Western Historical Society P.O. Box 940 Plover, WI 54467